City of Lauderhill

Solid Waste & Recycling Calculation

9/2/2025

Estimated Rate for FY 2026

Collection
Disposal
Franchise Fee

Estimated FY 26
Collection

Disposal

Franchise Fee
Recycling

Total

Prior Year Adjustment
Property Appraiser
2% Tax Collector
Total Adjustments

Tax Base
Total Taxes

FY 2026 Rate

8.36
11.77
4.43

24.56

8.36
11.77
4.43
7.87
389.16
-0.11
0.5

7.8
397.35

2651

$ 1,053,374.85
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