## City of Lauderhill Solid Waste & Recycling Calculation 9/2/2025 Estimated Rate for FY 2026

	FY 2026 Rate
Collection	8.36
Disposal	11.77
Franchise Fee	4.43
	24.56
Estimated FY 26	
Collection	8.36
Disposal	11.77
Franchise Fee	4.43
Recycling	7.87
Total	389.16
Prior Year Adjustment	-0.11
Property Appraiser	0.5
2% Tax Collector	7.8
Total Adjustments	397.35
	<b>.</b>
Tax Base	2651
Total Taxes	\$ 1,053,374.85